


SIGNATURE

GINGER SOUR
Ginfusion Ginger & Rhubarb, Ginger Syrup, Lemon,
Eggwhite

PEAR MARGARITA
Espolon Blanco Tequila, Pear, CJ Rosemary Syrup,
Lime

WIND IN THE HAIR
Archie Rose Vodka, Aperol, Pineapple, Passion fruit,
lime

CHOCOLATE & ORANGE ESPRESSO MARTINI
Belvedere Vodka, Tempus Fugit Creme de Cacao,
B&F Madame Marmalade, Espresso

CLASSICS

VESPER MARTINI
Roku Gin, Belvedere Vodka, Lillet Blanc

OLD FASHION
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Angostura Bitter, Gomme Syrup

MANHATTAN
Sazerac Rye Whisky, Cocchi Americano,
Angostura Bitter

GIMLET
Ink Dry Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

24

24

24

25

24

24

24

22



NEGRONI

BARREL AGED NEGRONI
Bombay Gin, Antica Formula Vermouth, Campari

STRAWBERRY NEGRONI
Cocchi Torino, Four Pillar Dry Gin,
St Felix Aperitivo, Dolin Chamberyzette

MONTENEGRONT
Amaro Montenegro, Beefeater Gin, Vermouth

SPRITZS

APERITIVO SPRITZ
Saint Felix Aperitivo, Prosecco, Soda

NEGRONI SPRITZ
CJ Barrel Aged Negroni, Prosecco, Soda

ITALICUS SPRITZ
Italicus Citrus Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda,
Cucumber, Mint

FOREST SPRITZ

Archie Rose Vodka, Chambord, Lime, Fever Tree Ginger

Beer, Berries

VODKA & LAVENDER SPRITZ

Archie Rose Vodka, CJ Lavander Syrup, Lemon, Soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Saint Felix Limoncello, Lemon, Prosecco, Soda

24

24

24

18

18

18

18

18

18



SIPPERS

BLOOD ORANGE

Ginfusion Blood Orange, Fever Tree Blood Orange Soda

CUCUMBER BREEZE
Hendricks, Cucumber, Basil, Fevere Tree
Mediterranean Tonic

GOOSE & ZEST
Greygoose Vodka, Soda, Lime

THE ITALIAN JOB
Campari, Soda, Orange

RANCH WATER
Fortaleza Tequila, Soda, Lime, Agave, Salt

HIBISCUS GT
36 Short Hibiscus Gin, Fever Tree Wild Raspberry
Tonic

CERISE BLOOM
Bass & Flinders Cerise Gin, Fever Tree Elderflower
Tonic

14

14

14

14

14

14

14



NON-ALCOHOLIC

GINGER ZING
CJ Ginger Syrup, Lime Juice, Soda

NO-PEROL SPRITZ
Lyres Italian Spritz, Non Alcoholic Prosecco, Soda

PASSTONATE
Passion Fruit, Pear, Elderflower, Soda

STRAWBERRY NO-JITO
Lyres White Cane, Mint, Lime, CJ Strawberry syrup

SOFT DRINKS

FEVER TREE

Blood Orange, Wild Raspberry, Elderflower Tonic

Orange Tonic, Lemon Tonic, Orange Tonic

Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade

JUICE

Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato

12

16

12

14



BEER & CIDER

Better Beer 4.2%
Carlton Draught Lager 4.6%
Devil Bend Pale Ale 4.2%

Tar Barrel Porter 5.5%

St Andrew 'The Apprenctice' 3.5%

Cascade Light Lager 2.4%

Mr Little Apple Cider 8%

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA 0.5%

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0%

355ML

330ML

375ML

375ML

375ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

375ML

330ML

Can

Btl

Can

Can

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

Can

Btl

11

11

14

12

13

11

15

10



NV

NV

23

21

23

23

23

22

21

23

22

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
Cester Camilo Prosecco, Glera,
Veneto Italy

Champagne Laherte Fréres Ultradition,
France

WHITE

Mahi, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ
Perlage, Pinot Grigio, Veneto Italy
Kerry Greens 'Citrea", Riesling,

Mornington Peninsula

Avani 'Amrit', Chardonnay, Mornington
Peninsula

ROSE”’

Dominique Portet 'Fontaine', Shiraz +
Merlot, Yarra Valley VIC

RED

Quealy 'Halarah', Mornington Peninsula

Lake Breeze, Cabernet Sauvignon, Fleurieu
Peninsula SA

Barr Eden ‘Dreams of Gold’, Shiraz,
Barossa Valley SA

DESSERT

2022 Mount Horrocks 'Cordon Cut'
Riesling, YarraValley Victoria

15/ 70
28 / 180
14 65
14 65
19 95
19 95
14 65
18 85
14 65
18 90
23 / 105



23

23

NV

NV

NV

12

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Howard Vineyard , Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills,

SA

Leura Park Vintage Grande, Chardonnay,
Bellarine Peninsula, VIC

Cester Camilo, Glera, Veneto, Italy

Quartz Reef Brut , Pinot Noir + Chardonnay,
Central Otago NZ

Laherte Ultradition, Pinot Meunier +
Chardonnay + Pinot Noir, Champagne France

Forget-Brimont Millesime, Pinot Noir + Char-
donnay, Champagne France

Agrapart & Fils Terroirs Extra Brut Grand
Cru, Chardonnay, Champagne France

Pierre Pallard 1500ml, Pinot Noir +
Chardonnay, Champagne France

Egly-Ouriet ler Cru Les Vignes de Bisseuil,
Pinot Noir + Chardonnay, Champagne France

Egly-Ouriet Grand Cru, Pinot Noir +
Chardonnay, Champagne France

Egly-Ouriet Grand Cru V.P, Pinot Noir +
Chardonnay, Champagne France

Egly-Ouriet Brut Les Prémices 1500ml, Pinot
Noir, Chardonnay + Pinot Meunier, Champagne
France

Agrapart & Fils Terroirs Extra Brut Grand
Cru, Chardonnay, Champagne France

65

85

69

110

180

320

395

430

450

550

690

770

395



21

23

23
20
23
23
22

16

21

24

23
22

21

21

WHITE WINE

RIESLING ET AL

Lark Hill, Gruner Veltliner, Canberra District

ACT

Kerry Greens 'Citrea", Riesling,
Mornington Peninsula

Henschke 'Peggy's Hill', Riesling, Eden Valley

Von Buhl, Riesling, Pflanz Germany
Helm, Riesling, Canberra District ACT
Mount Horrocks, Riesling, Clare Valley SA

Miller-Catoir 'Gutsmein', Riesling, Pflanz
Germany

Miiller-Catoir Blirgergarten, Riesling, Pflanz
Germany

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Tourain 'Le Vendeges De F.Chidane, Sauvignon
Blanc, Loire Valley France

Kerry Green Samphire, Sauvignon Blanc,
Mornington Peninsula VIC

Mahi, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ

Nazaaray, Sauvignon Blanc,
Mornington Peninsula VIC

Gérard Boulay Sancerre Les Monts-Damnés,
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley France

Gerard Boulay 'Cloa De Beaujeu', Sauvignon
Blanc, Loire Valley France

110

95

80

85

95

105

120

80

90

65

95

230

250



23
23
22

20
23
23

20
23
23
23
22

21

21

19

20

20

19

20

WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY
Onanonn, Chardonnay, Mornington Peninsula VIC
Avani 'Amrit', Chardonnay, Mornington Peninsula

Ten Minutes by Tractor Estate, Chardonnay,
Mornington Peninsula

Ghostgum , Chardonnay, Mornington Peninsula
Principia, Chardonnay, Mornington Peninsula

Helen's Hill 'Breachley Block', Chardonnay,
Yarra Valley VIC

Applecross, Chardonnay, Yarra Valley VIC
Domenica, Chardonnay, Beechworth VIC

Frankland Estate, Chardonnay, Frankland River WA
Gant & Co , Chardonnay, Margaret River WA

Domaine Vocoret & Fils Chablis, Chardonnay,
Burgundy France

Famille Cordier 'Jean de La Vigne' Bourgogne
Blanc, Chardonnay, Burgundy France

Armand Heitz Bourgogne, Chardonnay, Burgundy
France

Domaine Gerard Dupleiss Chablis ler Cru
'Vaillons', Chardonnay, Burgundy France

Chablis ler Cru 'Montmains', Chardonnay,
Burgundy France

Domaine Gerard Dupleiss Chablis ler Cru '
Vaillons', Chardonnay, Burgundy France

Domaine Gerard Dupleiss Chablis ler Cru
'Monte de Tonnere', Chardonnay, Burgundy
France

Domaine Gerard Dupleiss Chablis ler Cru 'Monte
de Tonnere', Chardonnay, Burgundy France

75

100

125

165

120

70

120

130

70

100

120

150

150

210

210

210

230

230



22

15

21

19

19

23
24
24
23
23
23
21
22

23

23

WHITE WINE

CHENIN BLANC

Pierro L.T.C., Semillion + Sauvigno, Margaret
River WA

Mount Mary 'Reflexion', Fume' Blanc, Yarra
Valley VIC

Selon Letang, Chenin Blanc, Rhone Valley
France

Domaine Du Collier Saumur-Champigny , Chenin
Blanc, Loire Valley France

Domaine Du Collier La Charpentrie Sau-
mur-Champigny , Chenin Blanc, Loire Valley
France

PINOT GRIGIO/GRIS

Trofeo Amphora, Mornington Peninsula

Paringa Estate, Mornington Peninsula

Yabby Lake , Mornington Peninsula

Quealy 'Tussie Mussie', Mornington Peninsula
Ocean Eight, Mornington Peninsula

Ingram Road, Yarra Valley VIC

Perlage, Veneto Italy

Bastianich, Veneto Italy
ROSE’ WINE

Dominique Portet 'Fontaine', Shiraz + Merlot,
Yarra Valley VIC

Paringa Estate, Shiraz, Mornington Peninsula

85

105

65

260

380

65
70
90
85
90
60
65

120

65

72



22
21

22
23

24
23
21
21

21

21

23
23
23
21
21
21

RED WINE

GAMAY
Herve Souhaut La Souteronne, Bejoulais France

Jean Foillard Morgon Cote du Py, Bejoulais
France

PINOT NOIR
Quealy 'Halarah', Mornington Peninsula VIC

Paringa Estate 'Peninsula', Mornington Penin-
sula VIC

Kerry Greens 'Par Foi', Mornington Peninsula
Foxeys Hangout, Mornington Peninsula VIC
Principia, Mornington Peninsula VIC

Hurley Vineyard 'Lodestone', Mornington Penin-
sula VIC

Hurley Vineyard 'Hommage', Mornington Peninsu-
la

Hurley Vineyard 'Garamond', Mornington Penin-
sula

Lightfoot, Gippsland VIC

William Downie 'Gippsland', Gippsland VIC
William Downie 'Mornington', Gippsland VIC
Avani 'Issan', Gippsland VIC

Wantirna Estate 'Lily', Yarra Valley VIC

Armand Heitz Bourgogne Rouge, Burgogne, France

155
190

85
90

95
100
115
170

170

200

80
125
125
150
165

150



22
21
22
21
23
19
23
21
22

20
17
21

21
21

RED WINE

GRENACHE & SHIRAZ

Samuel Gorge, Grenache, McLaren Vale SA
Avani Earth, Shiraz, Mornington Peninsula VIC
Kerry Green , Syrah, Mornington Peninsula VIC
Paringa Estate, Shiraz, Mornington Peninsula
Muline , Syrah, Geelong, VIC

Pennyweight , Shiraz, Beechworth VIC

Barr Eden , Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA

Lerida Estate, Shiraz, Canberra District ACT

Hervé Souhaut, Syrah, Rhone Valley France

EUROPEAN VARIETAL

Le Croizillon, Malbec, Cahors France

Mount Horrocks, Nero D' Avola, Clare Valley SA

Marion Borgo Valpolicella DOC, Corvina Blend,
Veneto Italy

Massolino Langhe DOC, Nebbiolo, Piedmont Italy

Marion Borgo Amarone DOCG, Corvina , Corvinone
+ Rondinella, Veneto Italy

110
395
95
130
85
130
90
65
155

95
100
115

135
340



21

18

21

21

22

13

14

19

14

19

RED WINE

CABERNETS

Trofeo Amphora, Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot,
Mornington Peninsula Vic

Pennyweight, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet
Franc + Merlot, Beechworth VIC

Wantirna Estate 'Amelia', Cabernet Sauvignon +
Merlot, Yarra Valley VIC

Lake Breeze, Cabernet Sauvignon , Fleurieu
Peninsula SA

Te Mata 'Awatea', Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot,
Hawke's Bay NZ

Te Mata 'Coleraine', Cabernet Sauvignon ,
Hawke's Bay NZ

Te Mata 'Coleraine', Cabernet Sauvignon ,
Hawke's Bay NZ

Domaine du Collier Charpentrie Saumur, Caber-
net Franc, Saumur-Champigny France

Domaine du Collier Charpentrie Saumur, Caber-
net Franc, Saumur-Champigny France

Clos Bagatelle Saint-Chinian 'Lulu', Carignan,
Languedoc-Rousillon France

70

120

160

65

125

360

360

380

450

115



SPIRITS

GIN

The Spirited Lot House Pour
36s Hibiscus

Ginfusion Blood Orange
Ginfuision Rhubar & Ginger
Roku

Beefeater

Four Pillar Dry

Scurvy Gin Gun Powder

Bass & Flinders ‘Cerise’
Ink

Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz
Hendricks

The Spirited Lot Island Flower

VODKA
Archie Rose
Belvedere
Chief's Son

Greygoose

10
11
11
11
12
12
13
13
14
14
15
15
15

10
12
12
18



SPIRITS

RUM

Bundaberg Original
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Flor De Cana 4
Havana Club 3 Anos
Kraken

Plantation 3 Star
Don Papa

Pisco

Rum-Bar

Scurvy Gunpowder Smoked Oakrum

Jimmy Rum Navy

TEQUILA | MEZCAL
Espolon
Herradura Anejo
Don Juio Reposado

Metoro

BOURBON
Maker's Mark
Buffalo Trace

Eliah Craig

10
10
10
11
12
12
14
14
15
17
17

12
18
21
14

10
11
16



SPIRITS

WHISKY

Canadian Club

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Chief's Son the Tanist
Chief's Son the Cask Exression
Chief's Son the Peated Malt
Nikka Session

Sazerac Rye

Johnny Walker Red Label
Talisker 10

Chivas 12yo

Glenfiddich

Canada
Irerland
America
Australia
Australia
Australia
Japan
America
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Scotland

10
10
10
16
23
30
22
16
10
10
12
14



